Alabama Community College System - Testing Center Contacts 2017

Member Name|Address Phone |EMAIL Employer Title
Bevill State
1411 Indiana Ave.
Tique Gator nalana Ave 205-387-5191 |tgator@bscc.edu Community Testing Coordinator
Jasper, AL 35501
College
Bevill State
1411 Indiana Ave.
Melissa Stowe nlana Ave 205-387-5191 [melissa.stowe@bscc.edu Community Testing Department
Jasper, AL 35501
College
351 North Broad Bishop State
Patricia Rowser|Street Mobile AL 334-405-7009 [prowser@bishop.edu Community Learning Assistant
36603 College
Calhoun
PO Box 2216 Director of Testing
i -306-2637 [dennis.smith@calhoun.ed i
Denny Smith Decatur AL 35609 256-306-2637 |dennis.smi calhoun.edu Community and Assessment
College
1675 Cherokee Central Alabama
Karen Hayes |Road Alexander 256-215-4270 | khayes@cacc.edu Community Testing Coordinator
City, AL 35010 College
2602 College Drive Chattahoochee
Gloria Canty  |Phenix City AL 334-291-4900 |gloria.canty@cv.edu Valley Community |Testing Coordinator
36869 College
3421 Meridian Drake State

Donyale Jones

Street North
Huntsville, AL 35911

256-551-3116

donyale.jones@drakestate.edu

Community and

Technical College

Testing Coordinator

600 Plaza Dr,

334-347-2623

Enterprise State

Linda Stephens |Enterprise, AL ext. 2301 Istephens@escc.edu Community Library Director
36330 College
Leila 1900 S US Highway Coastal Alabama
31, Bay Minette, AL |251-580-2185 |lemmanuel@faulknerstate.edu |Community Secretary
Emmanuel
36507 College
1001 George Gadsden State
David Hartley |Wallace Dr 256-343-3249 |dhartley@gadsdenstate.edu Community Testing Coordinator
Gadsden, AL 35903 College
1001 George Gadsden State
Lori Varner Wallace Dr 205-343-3249 |lvarner@gadsdenstate.edu Community Testing Specialist
Gadsden, AL 35903 College
P.O. Box 958 . Coastal A‘Iabama . .
Randal Barnett 251-368-7603 {randal.barnett@ijdcc.edu Community Testing Coordinator
Brewton, AL 36427
College
2601 Carson Road Jefferson State
Shannon Ginn |Birmingham, AL 205-853-1200 |sginn@jeffersonstate.edu Community Testing Coordinator
35215 College
2601 Carson Road Jefferson State
Tina Hughes Birmingham, AL 205-853-1200 [trhughes@ijeffersonstate.edu Community Test Proctor

35215

College




Member Name|Address Phone EMAIL Employer Title
3060 Wilson Road, Lawson State
Shirley Barnes |SW Birmingham, AL [205-929-6435 |sbarnes@lawsonstate.edu Community Student Services
35221 College
Northeast
Nancy Griggs PO Box 159 256.228.6001 Hggsn@nacc.edy Alabama WorkKeys
Rainsville AL 35986 [ext. 2217 Community Coordinator
College
Northeast
. PO Box 159 256-638-4418| . Alabama . ,
Judith Lea Rainsville AL 35086 |Ext.2300  [c2l@naccedy Community Testing Director
College
800 George Wallace Northwest-Shoals Competency Testing
Rita Thorne Blvd. Muscle Shoals {256-331-5282 {rthorne@nwscc.edu Community Lab Manager I
AL 35581 College
9500 Old
Greensboro Road Shelton State Director of Testing
Martha Key Box 188 205-391-2231 |mkey@sheltonstate.edu Community and Assessment
Tuscaloosa, AL College Services
35405
9500 Olid

Greensboro Road

Shelton State

Debbie Barton |Box 188 205-391-2231 |dbarton@sheltonstate.edu Community Testing Specialist
Tuscaloosa, AL College
35405
Snead State Snead State

Cherri Barnard

Community College
Boaz, AL

256-840-4152

cherri.barnard@snead.edu

Community
College

WorkKeys
Administrator

Southern Union

Robbie Whaley \jiao dT:ythrts356té7 6 334-745-6437 |rwhaley@suscc.edu State Community 2250;:;:::;01:
College
1225 Air Base Blvd. Trenholm State
Deolis Curry Montgomery AL. 334-420-4371 |dcurry@trenholmstate.edu Community Lab Specialist
36108 College
. Wallace
Hope Gunn 1141 Wallace Drive, 334-983-3521 |hgunn@wallace.edu Community Testing Coordinator

Dothan, AL 36303

College-Dothan

Jean Jackson

3000 Earl Goodwin
Parkway Seima, AL
36702

334-876-9317

jean.jackson@wccs.edu

Wallace State
Community
College-Selma

Testing Specialist

Chuck Davis

801 Main Street NW
Hanceville, AL
35077

256-352-8248

chuck.davis@wallacestate.edu

Wallace State
Community

College-Hanceville

Testing Coordinator




